Indiana County Treasurers’ Association

www.indianatreasurers.org

ICTA Spring Meeting — March 6, 2019

8:00 AM - 3:30 PM

502 East Event Center, 502 East Carmel Drive

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM

11:15 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 Noon

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

President

Tom Krueckeberg
Adams County

Carmel, Indiana 46032

Vendor Setup

Registration Begins

Continental Breakfast served

Pledge of Allegiance

Welcome and Instructions — Tom Krueckeberg, Adams
County Treasurer & ICTA President

Representative from Treasurer of State of Indiana

Wes Bennett, Commissioner DLGF

Honorable Tera Klutz, Auditor of State of Indiana

Lori Rodgers, Director of County Services SBOA

Break

Legislative Update — Nicole Stahl, Greene County & Paula
Stewart, Lawrence County, Legislative Committee
Co-Chairs

Recognition of Treasurers

Recognition of our Vendors

Lunch Prayer —

Paula Stewart, Lawrence County, Mobile Homes Sales

Kevin Garvey COO Indiana BMV Discussion of Mobile

Homes
Questions and clean up
Adjourn
2019 ICTA Officers
Vice President Treasurer Secretary Past President
Wes Reed Bill Royce Cathy “Kitty” Merkley Jennifer Templeton
Howard County Allen County Dubois County Hamilton County



