Indiana County Treasurers' Association www.indianatreasurers.org



ICTA Spring Meeting – March 6, 2019 8:00 AM - 3:30 PM 502 East Event Center, 502 East Carmel Drive Carmel, Indiana 46032

	7:00 AM	Vendor Setup			
	8:00 AM	Registration Begins			
		Continental Breakfast served			
	9:00 AM	Pledge of Allegiance			
		Welcome and Instructions – Tom Krueckeberg, Adams			
		County Treasurer & ICTA President			
	9:15 AM	Representative from Treasurer of State of Indiana			
9:30 AM Wes Bennett, Commissioner DLGF					
	9:45 AM	Honorable Tera Klutz, Auditor of State of Indiana			
10:00 AM Lori Rodgers, Director of County Services SBOA					
	10:15 AM Break				
	10:30 AM	Legislative Update - Nicole Stahl, Greene County & Paula			
Stewart, Lawrence County, Legislative Committee					
Co-Chairs					
	11:15 AM	Recognition of Treasurers			
11:30 AM F		Recognition of our Vendors			
12:00 Noon		Lunch Prayer –			
1:00 PM F		Paula Stewart, Lawrence County, Mobile Homes Sales			
	2:00 PM Kevin Garvey COO Indiana BMV Discussion of Mobile				
		Homes			
	3:00 PM	Questions and clean up			
	3:30 PM	Adjourn			

2019 ICTA Officers

President	Vice President	Treasurer	Secretary	Past President
Tom Krueckeberg	Wes Reed	Bill Royce	Cathy "Kitty" Merkley	Jennifer Templeton
Adams County	Howard County	Allen County	Dubois County	Hamilton County